TRANSPUTER
TRAM
SOLUTIONS
TRANSTECH PARALLEL SYSTEMS
Transtech Parallel Systems has been at the forefront of
multi-processing systems since 1986.
Today Transtech products are used by industrial, scientific,
research and military customers to solve their high performance

10
TTM Series Summary
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number TRAM Size Memory Processor CPU Clock RAM Cycle External Sub-system
(Bytes) (MHz) Time (ns) RAM Cycles
TTM1-45 1 32 K T425 25 120 3 No
TTM1-85 1 32 K T805 25 120 3 No
TTM2A-45-F 1 128 K T425 25 120 3 No
TTM2A-85-F 1 128 K T805 25 120 3 No
TTM3A-45-F 1 1 M T425 25 120 3 Yes
TTM3A-85-F 1 1 M T805 25 120 3 Yes
TTM6A-45-F 1 2 M T425 25 120 3 Yes
TTM6A-85-F 1 2 M T805 25 120 3 Yes
TTM15F-45-F 1 4 M T425 25 120 3 Yes
TTM15F-85-F 1 4 M T805 25 120 3 Yes
TTM18F-45-F 1 8 M T425 25 120 3 Yes
TTM18F-85-F 1 8 M T805 25 120 3 Yes
TTM19F-45-F 1 16 M T425 25 120 3 Yes
TTM19F-85-F 1 16 M T805 25 120 3 Yes
TTM22 1 64K T225 25 80 2 No
The TRAM standard
The TRAM module format is an industry standard based on
multiples of 26.7mm x 93mm (1.05 x 3.66 inches)  - this

IOT336: 32 channel TTL level I/O module with an on-board
transputer (option of either T400, T425 or T805).
ORDERING INFORMATION
ADT108A 8 ch DI, 12-bit, 100KHz A/D
ADT108B 16 ch SE, 12-bit, 100KHz A/D
ADT108C 16 ch DI, 12-bit, 100KHz A/D
ADT108D 32 ch SE, 12-bit, 100KHz A/D
ADT112 2 ch DI, 16-bit, 200KHz A/D
DAT202 2 ch, 16-bit, 200KHz D/A
DAT208 8 ch, 12-bit, 50KHz D/A
IOT332 32 ch TTL I/O

19 Cut Short
20 NC
ORDERING INFORMATION
TTM415-0 Single TTM415 TRAM
TTM415-1 Pair of TTM415 TRAMs plus 1 meter
cables
16
❖ Direct replacement for IMSB415-0 and
IMSB415-1
❖ 20Mbit/sec link operation
❖ Size 1 TRAM
 P2P1
1           2
19            20
1           2
19            20
TTM418 FLASH ROM TRAM
The TTM418 Flash ROM TRAM is designed primarily for
configuring and bootstrapping transputer networks in
embedded systems.
After reset, the TTM418 feeds a program stored in the ROM
through one of its four OS-Links. On-board software allows
the Flash ROM to be reprogrammed without removing the
ROM devices from the board or the TTM418 from an
assembled system. Programming is via a simple protocol
on one of the OS-Links. Safeguards are provided against
accidental erasure or reprogramming. The Flash ROM
devices can be reprogrammed in excess of 10,000 times.
In a system incorporating a TTM418, reset signals from the
TRAM (subsystem services) are used to reset the target
system. The TTM418 incorporates power-on reset circuitry
and so can provide power-on reset and automatic start-up
for the target system. The TTM418 can have one or two link
connections to the target system. One link carries program
code to the target, the other can be used to configure C004
Link Switches prior to bootstrapping the target.
During software development the TTM418 can be installed
into the system as it would be in the finished product. The
development host is connected to the TTM418 using the
transparent mode.
Resident software in a separate memory on the TTM418 allows
for device programming, system booting  and the various
debug and transparency modes. The firmware is used by
sending commands to the TTM418 in bootstrap mode on any
link. When a command is received on a link, an appropriate
action is made, with a response on the same link.
❖ Direct Replacement for SGS Thomson
IMSB418
❖ Non-Volatile RAM (256Kbyte or 1Mbyte)
❖ In-System Reprogrammable
❖ On-Board Programming  Firmware
❖ 16-bit IMST225 transputer
❖ Standard size 1 TRAM format
T225
128K or
512Kx8
Flash
ROM
128K or
512Kx8
Flash
ROM
Programming
Firmware
ORDERING INFORMATION
TTM418-256 256kbyte option
TTM418-1024 1Mbyte option
17
Custom Design Service
In addition to standard products, Transtech can also provide
custom solutions. These may be appropriate where the

❖ Automated message routing
❖ INQUEST debugger included
ORDERING INFORMATION
IMSD4405 Occam Toolset, Sun hosted
IMSD4414 ANSI C Toolset, Sun hosted
IMSD7405 Occam Toolset, PC hosted
IMSD7414 ANSI C Toolset, PC hosted
19
PowerPC - Processor Overview
Backed by many of the world’s largest computer
companies and a wide variety of software vendors,

8A @ 5V
604eV @ 200 MHz (32 Mbytes)
ORDERING INFORMATION
TTM610-E-16 PowerPC TRAM with 603eV @
200 MHz and 16 MByte RAM
TTM610-E-32 PowerPC TRAM with 603eV @
200 MHz and 32 MByte RAM
TTM610-F-16 PowerPC TRAM with 604eV @
200 MHz and 16 MByte RAM
TTM610-F-32 PowerPC TRAM with 604eV @
200 MHz and 32 MByte RAM
Specially developed for the Transtech Power PC family is
a set of  tools for multi-processor  applications which
specifically address the needs of parallel processing.

v Signal Processing Libraries
v Inmos C Toolset
ORDERING INFORMATION
TSS860T-PC i860 Toolset
TSS860T-S1
TSS860T-S2
TSS860C-PC C Compiler
TSS860C-S1
TSS860C-S2
TSS860F-PC FORTRAN77 Compiler
TSS860F-S1
TSS860F-S2
TSS860D-PC Debugger
TSS860D-S1
TSS860D-S2
TSS860P-PC Profiler
TSS860P-S1
TSS860P-S2
Where: PC = PC hosted
S1 = SunOS 4 / Solaris 1.x host